Absher, Mark, Winston Salem, NC - #3 B
Altieri, Cindy, Lake Wylie, SC - #15 A
Andrew, Mark, Albemarle, NC - #3 B
Baity, David, Yadkinville, NC - #17 A
Baity, Ruth Ann, Yadkinville, NC - #17 A
Baker, Bill, Charlotte, NC - #8 A
Ballenger, Garry, Charlotte, NC - #13 A
Basinger, Corey, Salisbury, NC - #4 A
Beard, Bryce, Salisbury, NC - #6 A
Benfield, George, Salisbury, NC - #1 B
Bernatovicz, Mike, Asheville, NC - #3 A
Biggs, John, Mayodan, NC - #9 A
Bobbitt, John, Advance, NC - #7 A
Bookmiller, Tom, Lake Wylie, SC - #15 A
Bowers, Anne, Charlotte, NC - #13 A
Buckner, Bernadette, Weaverville, NC - #18 A
Buckner, Roger, Weaverville, NC - #18 A
Bullins, James, Stoneville, NC - #12 A
Burge, Marcia, King, NC - #15 A

Burnett, Scott, Matthews, NC - #1 A
Byrd, Barry, Ronda, NC - #1 B
Campbell, David, Matthews, NC - #11 A
Campbell, Steve, Lillington, NC - #10 A
Cardwell, Wayne, Mayodan, NC - #12 A
Carter, Chad, Advance, NC - #6 A
Casey, Cindy, Garner, NC - #13 B
Casey, Ray, Garner, NC - #13 B

Christy, Jim, China Grove, NC - #1 A
Clark, Steve, Midland, NC - #17 A

Clark, Tracie, Midland, NC - #17 A

Cox, Chad, Charlotte, NC - #1 A

Crohn, Bob, Matthews, NC - #11 A
Decosta, Joe, Asheville, NC - #3 A
Farthing, Sara, Liberty, NC - #18 A

Frick, Lee, Salisbury, NC - #1 B

Frost, Elsie, Reidsville, NC - #18 A

Frye, David, Winston Salem, NC - #6 A
Graeber Il, Charles, Salisbury, NC - #3 A
Hargather, John, Charlotte, NC - #8 A
Hatcher, Donald, Stoneville, NC - #12 A
Haynes, Bill, Salisbury, NC - #3 A
Hensley, Daniel, State Road, NC - #1 B
Hodges, Ronald, Mayodan, NC - #11 A
Hopper, Charles, Eden, NC - #11 A
Hoyle, William, Clemmons, NC - #8 A
Hudson, John, Madison, NC - #12 A
Huneycutt, Jody, Albemarle, NC - #3 B
Jones, Kimberly, Greenshoro, NC - #13 A
Jones, Travis, Greensboro, NC - #14 A
Kallam, Johnny, Stoneville, NC - #7 A
Kennedy, John, Pfafftown, NC - #3 B
Kirkman, Michael, Greensboro, NC - #14 A
Kirkman, Tess, Greensboro, NC - #14 A
Love, Don, Pilot Mountain, NC - #15 A
Mcdaniel, Mallory, Kannapolis, NC - #1 A
Melchior, Georges, Charlotte, NC - #13 A
Miller, Kevin, Clayton, NC - #13 B

Miller, Miken, Clayton, NC - #13 B

Miller, Phil, China Grove, NC - #2 A
Nelson, Chad, Stoneville, NC - #9 A

Carolinas Golf Association
ALPHABETIC ROSTER
One-Day Four Ball Tournament at Country Club of Salisbury
Monday, July 23, 2012

Page, Ronald, Concord, NC - #10 A
Rashkover, Rory, Charlotte, NC - #5 A
Raynor, Danford, New London, NC - #4 A
Robison, Tony, Southern Pines, NC - #10 A
Rogers, Matthew, Huntersville, NC - #2 A
Romeo, Tim, Charlotte, NC - #16 A
Romeo-Dinschel, Jani, Charlotte, NC - #16 A
Rose, Ron, Concord, NC - #10 A

Ross, Ben, West Columbia, SC - #5 A
Schiltz, Evan, West Columbia, SC - #5 A
Sepesi, Jeff, New London, NC - #4 A
Shirley, Brandon, Rockwell, NC - #2 A
Smith, Mark, Advance, NC - #16 A

Smith, Melissa, Advance, NC - #16 A
Smith, Thomas, Fort Mill, SC - #5 A
Summers, Bill, Clemmons, NC - #7 A
Troxler, Bill, Salisbury, NC - #6 A

Walll, David, Madison, NC - #7 A

Waller, Seth, Salisbury, NC - #4 A
Wellmon, Bruce, Gaffney, SC - #8 A
West, Mike, Mocksville, NC - #9 A

West, Roger, Mocksville, NC - #9 A
Yang, Sook Hee, Jamestown, NC - #14 A
Young, Alex, Huntersville, NC - #2 A
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Hole Time Golfer Name

Hole Time Golfer Name Hcp
1 A Burnett, Scott, Matthews, NC +2.5
Cox, Chad, Charlotte, NC +2.7

Christy, Jim, China Grove, NC 0.1

Mcdaniel, Mallory, Kannapolis, NC 0.3

1 B Byrd, Barry, Ronda, NC 1.9
Hensley, Daniel, State Road, NC +1.2

Frick, Lee, Salisbury, NC 2.7

Benfield, George, Salisbury, NC +1.4

2 A Young, Alex, Huntersville, NC 1.9
Rogers, Matthew, Huntersville, NC +0.6

Shirley, Brandon, Rockwell, NC 5.3

Miller, Phil, China Grove, NC +3.5

3 A Decosta, Joe, Asheville, NC +1.4
Bernatovicz, Mike, Asheville, NC 2.7

Haynes, Bill, Salisbury, NC 1.2

Graeber I, Charles, Salisbury, NC 1.4

3 B Kennedy, John, Pfafftown, NC 2.3
Absher, Mark, Winston Salem, NC 1.2
Huneycutt, Jody, Albemarle, NC 4.6

Andrew, Mark, Albemarle, NC 0.7

4 A Sepesi, Jeff, New London, NC 0.8
Raynor, Danford, New London, NC 8.7

Basinger, Corey, Salisbury, NC 3.2

Waller, Seth, Salisbury, NC 4.7

5 A Ross, Ben, West Columbia, SC 3.5
Schiltz, Evan, West Columbia, SC 5.7
Rashkover, Rory, Charlotte, NC 9.1

Smith, Thomas, Fort Mill, SC 0.9

6 A Beard, Bryce, Salisbury, NC 10.0
Troxler, Bill, Salisbury, NC 9.8

Carter, Chad, Advance, NC 55

Frye, David, Winston Salem, NC 6.5

7 A Wall, David, Madison, NC 12.0
Kallam, Johnny, Stoneville, NC 2.4

Summers, Bill, Clemmons, NC 4.3

Bobbitt, John, Advance, NC 12.0

8

10

11

12

13

13

14

15

A

Baker, Bill, Charlotte, NC
Hargather, John, Charlotte, NC
Wellmon, Bruce, Gaffney, SC
Hoyle, William, Clemmons, NC

Nelson, Chad, Stoneville, NC
Biggs, John, Mayodan, NC
West, Roger, Mocksville, NC
West, Mike, Mocksville, NC

Campbell, Steve, Lillington, NC
Robison, Tony, Southern Pines, NC
Page, Ronald, Concord, NC

Rose, Ron, Concord, NC

Crohn, Bob, Matthews, NC
Campbell, David, Matthews, NC
Hodges, Ronald, Mayodan, NC
Hopper, Charles, Eden, NC

Cardwell, Wayne, Mayodan, NC
Bullins, James, Stoneville, NC
Hatcher, Donald, Stoneville, NC
Hudson, John, Madison, NC

Ballenger, Garry, Charlotte, NC
Melchior, Georges, Charlotte, NC
Bowers, Anne, Charlotte, NC
Jones, Kimberly, Greensboro, NC

Miller, Kevin, Clayton, NC
Miller, Miken, Clayton, NC
Casey, Cindy, Garner, NC
Casey, Ray, Garner, NC

Jones, Travis, Greensboro, NC
Yang, Sook Hee, Jamestown, NC
Kirkman, Tess, Greensboro, NC
Kirkman, Michael, Greensboro, NC

Bookmiller, Tom, Lake Wylie, SC
Altieri, Cindy, Lake Wylie, SC
Burge, Marcia, King, NC

Love, Don, Pilot Mountain, NC

Hep
11.3
5.4
8.5
8.4

10.5
8.4
7.5

13.9

9.7
15.6
11.3
14.9

14.4
15.3
11.5
20.3

17.2

6.0
10.5
12.8

12.3
10.3
11.9
13.9

1.6
10.3
11.0

5.4

13.6
4.8
9.5
7.7

4.5
2.9
2.6
5.0
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Hole Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole Time Golfer Name
16 A Romeo-Dinschel, Jani, Charlotte, NC 6.5
Romeo, Tim, Charlotte, NC 5.7
Smith, Melissa, Advance, NC 10.5
Smith, Mark, Advance, NC 4.2
17 A Clark, Steve, Midland, NC 9.4
Clark, Tracie, Midland, NC 6.2
Baity, David, Yadkinville, NC 3.1
Baity, Ruth Ann, Yadkinville, NC 13.4
18 A Buckner, Roger, Weaverville, NC 13.9
Buckner, Bernadette, Weaverville, NC  18.3
Frost, Elsie, Reidsville, NC 19.3

Farthing, Sara, Liberty, NC 12.8






CcC o_f__S__aIisbury
Mixed/Women

Hcp Golfer Name
4.5 Bookmiller, Tom
2.9 Altieri, Cindy
7.4 Total Handicap

2.6 Burge, Marcia
5.0 Love, Don
7.6 Total Handicap

6.5 Romeo-Dinschel, Jani
5.7 Romeo, Tim
12.2 Total Handicap

1.6 Miller, Kevin
10.3 Miller, Miken
11.9 Total Handicap

10.5 Smith, Melissa
4.2 Smith, Mark
14.7 Total Handicap

9.4 Clark, Steve
6.2 Clark, Tracie
15.6 Total Handicap

11.0 Casey, Cindy
5.4 Casey, Ray
16.4 Total Handicap

3.1 Baity, David
13.4 Baity, Ruth Ann
16.5 Total Handicap

9.5 Kirkman, Tess
7.7 Kirkman, Michael
17.2 Total Handicap

13.6 Jones, Travis
4.8 Yang, Sook Hee
18.4 Total Handicap

11.9 Bowers, Anne
13.9 Jones, Kimberly
25.8 Total Handicap

13.9 Buckner, Roger
18.3 Buckner, Bernadette
32.2 Total Handicap

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Four Ball Tournament at Country Club of Salisbury

Hole
15

15

16

13

16

17

13

17

14

14

13

18

Monday, July 23, 2012

Time
A

Hcp

Golfer Name

19.3
12.8
32.1

Frost, Elsie
Farthing, Sara
Total Handicap

Hole
18

Time
A



CcC o_f__S__aIisbury
Men A

Hcp

Golfer Name

+2.5
+2.7
+5.2

0.1
0.3

1.9
+1.2

2.7
+1.4
13

1.9
+0.6
13

5.3
+3.5
1.8

+1.4
2.7
1.3

1.2
14
2.6

2.3
1.2
3.5

4.6
0.7
5.3

3.2
4.7
7.9

3.5
5.7
9.2

Burnett, Scott
Cox, Chad
Total Handicap

Christy, Jim
Mcdaniel, Mallory
Total Handicap

Byrd, Barry
Hensley, Daniel
Total Handicap

Frick, Lee
Benfield, George
Total Handicap

Young, Alex
Rogers, Matthew
Total Handicap

Shirley, Brandon
Miller, Phil
Total Handicap

Decosta, Joe
Bernatovicz, Mike
Total Handicap

Haynes, Bill
Graeber Il, Charles
Total Handicap

Kennedy, John
Absher, Mark
Total Handicap

Huneycutt, Jody
Andrew, Mark
Total Handicap

Basinger, Corey
Waller, Seth
Total Handicap

Ross, Ben
Schiltz, Evan
Total Handicap

Carolinas Golf Association

FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Four Ball Tournament at Country Club of Salisbury
Monday, July 23, 2012

Hole
1

Time
A

Hcp

Golfer Name Hole

0.8
8.7
9.5

9.1
0.9
10.0

Sepesi, Jeff 4
Raynor, Danford
Total Handicap

Rashkover, Rory 5
Smith, Thomas
Total Handicap

Time



CcC o_f__S__aIisbury
Men B

Hcp Golfer Name

5.5 Carter, Chad
6.5 Frye, David
12.0 Total Handicap

12.0 Wall, David
2.4 Kallam, Johnny
14.4 Total Handicap

4.3 Summers, Bill
12.0 Bobbitt, John
16.3 Total Handicap

11.3 Baker, Bill
5.4 Hargather, John
16.7 Total Handicap

8.5 Wellmon, Bruce
8.4 Hoyle, William
16.9 Total Handicap

10.5 Nelson, Chad
8.4 Biggs, John
18.9 Total Handicap

10.0 Beard, Bryce
9.8 Troxler, Bill
19.8 Total Handicap

7.5 West, Roger
13.9 West, Mike
21.4 Total Handicap

12.3 Ballenger, Garry
10.3 Melchior, Georges
22.6 Total Handicap

17.2 Cardwell, Wayne
6.0 Bullins, James
23.2 Total Handicap

10.5 Hatcher, Donald
12.8 Hudson, John
23.3 Total Handicap

9.7 Campbell, Steve
15.6 Robison, Tony
25.3 Total Handicap

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Four Ball Tournament at Country Club of Salisbury

Hole
6

13

12

12

10

Monday, July 23, 2012

Time
A

Hcp

Golfer Name

11.3
14.9
26.2

14.4
15.3
29.7

115
20.3
31.8

Page, Ronald
Rose, Ron
Total Handicap

Crohn, Bob
Campbell, David
Total Handicap

Hodges, Ronald
Hopper, Charles
Total Handicap

Hole

10

11

11

Time



